
INDEX OËIM PRODUITS  

CONPAK SEAFOODS INC. 	 63 
DAVIS STRAIT FISHERIES LIMITED 	 36 
DORSET FISHERIES LIMITED 	 63 
DOUCET FISHERIES LTD. 	 37 
E.J. GREEN AND COMPANY LTD.  • 	 63 
EARLE BROTHERS FISHERIES LTD. 	 63 
FISHERY PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL LEVIITED 	 64 
FJORD PACIFIC MARINE INDUSTRIES 	 5 
GELPEX IMPORT & EXPORT INC 	 57 
H. CLEVELAND & CO. LTD 	 5 
HARBOUR GRACE FISHING COMPANY LTD 	 65 
HIGDON'S SEAFOODS LTD 	 65 
HIGHLAND FISHERIES LTD. 	 39 
I. DEVEAU FISHERIES LTD. 	 39 
ICICLE SEAFOODS (B.C) INC. 	 6 
INNOVATIVE FISHERY PRODUCTS INC . 	 39 
INTERVEST TRADING COMPANY INC  • 	 40 
J.S. Ma/ULAN FISHERIES LTD 	 7 
J.W HISCOCK SONS LTD 	  
KEEPING & MacKAY LTD 	 19 
EASSOCIATION COOPERATIVE DES PÊCHEURS DE EILE LTÉE 	28 
LABRADOR FISHERMENS' UNION SHRIMP CO. LTD. 	 66 
LIONS GATE FISHERIES LTD. 	 8 
MADELIPECHE INTERNATIONAL INC. 	 59 
MARR SEAFOODS CANADA LEVIITED 	 42 
MARSEAFOODS INC. 	 59 
McGRAW SEAFOOD (1995) INC.  • 	 29 
MERSEY SEAFOODS LEVIITED 	 42 
MITSUI & CO. (CANADA) LTD. 	 9 
MOORFISH LIMITED 	 66 
NIKKA TRADERS INC. 	 9 
OAK ISLAND FISHERIES LTD. 	 43 
E JANES & SONS LTD 	 66 
PACIFIC COAST PROCESSORS 	 10 
PÊCHERIES NORPRO LTÉE 	 60 
POISSONERIE DE CLORIDORME INC. 	 60 
PORT ENTERPRISES LTD 	 66 
PUBNICO TRAWLER'S LTD. 	 44 
SABLE FISH PACKERS (1988) LIMITED 	 45 
SAMBRO FISHERIES LIMITED 	 45 
SANDEEL TRADING INC 	 61 
SEA DRIFT FISH COMPANY LTD. 	 12 
SEAFREEZ FOODS INC. 	 47 
SEAFREEZ FOODS INC. 	 67 
SHAFER-HAGGART LTD 	 47 
STAMAR FISHING COMPANY 	 14 
SUNNY MARKETING INC. 	 14 
SWIMS HOLDINGS INC 	 48 
THE FISH BASKET LTD. 	 48 
THOMAS ST GEORGE & SONS LTD. 	 67 
TRANS-PACIFIC FISH LTD. 	 15 
UNIPRO DISTRIBUTORS CO. LTD 	 16 
WENDALL GRAHA/vI (1981) LEVIITED 	 21 
WOODMAN'S SEA PRODUCTS LTD. 	 68 

MORUE DU PACIFIQUE 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD 	 4 
ICICLE SEAFOODS (B.C.) INC. 	 6 

J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD 	 • 	 7 
SUNNY MARKETING INC . 	 14 

MORUE, EN PORTIONS 
BETHUNE IMPORT-EXPORT LTD. 	 56 
CANA FOODS INC. 	 51 
CLEARWATER FINE FOODS INC. 	 35 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD. 	 4 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD 	  
MARR SEAFOODS CANADA LIMITED 	 42 
SEA PANDA ENTERPRISES LTD 	 12 
UNIPRO DISTRIBUTORS CO. LTD 	 16 

MORUE, EN CONSERVE 
SANDEEL TRADING INC. 	 61 

MORUE, ÉTÊTÉE ET ÉVISCÉRÉE 
BAY OF FUNDY FISHERIES LTD. 	 33 
BAY ROBERTS SEAFOODS LIMITED 	 62 
BEOTHIC FISH PROCESSORS LIMITED 	 62 
CAN-ICE INC. 	 50 
CANA FOODS INC. 	 51 
CAPE BREEZE FISHERIES LTD. 	 34 
CEILIDH FISHERMEN'S CO-OP LTD. 	 34 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD. 	 4 
COMEAUVILLE FISHERIES LTD. 	 36 
DAVIS STRAIT FISHERIES LBAITED 	 36 
E.J. GREEN AND COMPANY LTD. 	 63 
F. PIERCE ATLANTIC SEAFOODS LIMITED 	 37 
H. ANDERSON LOBSTER SALES LTD. 	 38 
INNOVATIVE FISHERY PRODUCTS INC. 	 39 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD 	 7 
L'ASSOCIATION  COOPERATIVE DES PÊCHEURS DE EILE LTÉE 	28 
LAHAVE SEAFOODS LTD 	 41 
LIONS GATE FISHERIES LTD. 	 8 
M. & M. FISHERIES LTD. 	 41 
MARR SEAFOODS CANADA LIMITED 	 42 
OCEANS' BEST SEAFOOD LTD 	 43 
PUBNICO TRAWLER'S LTD. 	 44 
SABLE FISH PACKERS (1988) LIMITED 	 45 
SAMBRO FISHERIES LIMITED 	 45 
SEA DRIFT FISH COMPANY LTD. 	• 	 12 
SELDON MILLER FISHERIES LTD 	 47 
STA/VIAR FISHING COMPANY 	 14 
SWIMS HOLDINGS INC 	 48 
THE FISH BASKET LTD. 	 48 
THOMAS ST. GEORGE & SONS LTD. 	 67 
TRANS-PACIFIC FISH LTD. 	 15 

MORUE, FRAÎCHE 
AQUA FISHERIES LTD 	 62 
ASTRA INDUSTRIES INC . 	 2 
BAICERS POINT FISHERIES LTD. 	 33 
BAY BULLS SEA PRODUCTS LTD. 	 • 	 62 
BAY OF FUNDY FISHERIES LIT). 	 33 
CALKINS & BURKE LTD. 	 3 
CALVERT FISH INDUSTRIES LTD. 	 62 

92 


